
Troop 192 Duty Roster

Outing Date: ____ /____ / ____ Location: _________________________

Patrol: ____________________ SPL: _____________________

Patrol Leader: ____________________ Scoutmaster: ______________________

Friday Snack Saturday Breakfast Saturday Lunch Saturday Dinner Saturday Dessert Sunday Breakfast

Cooks - This is
who prepares and
cooks the patrol
meals

1.

2.

3.

1.

2

3..

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

KP - This is who
cleans up the
kitchen after meals
and washes dishes

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

Fireman - This is
who tends
to/watches the
fire/stove and
makes sure we are
being safe

1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

Waterman - This is
who makes sure the
fire/stove are put
out/turned off

1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

QM - This is who
keeps track of
patrol gear and
sorts/puts it away
accordingly

1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.




